
Wear Your 

Red & White 

 Recreation Facilitator-Daniella Ext 306                  Allandale Village Activity Calendar IOOF July 2024                               dfrew@ioof.com 

Location Codes: FL: Front Lobby Aud: Auditorium SR: Sunroom CY: Courtyard MDR: Main Dining Room DTD:  Door to Door AV: Allandale Village (TV Lounge) SL: Simcoe Lodge TR: Therapy Room All programs 

Subject to Change Please Look at Daily Activity Boards **Some musical programs may contain religious content 

Sunday Monday Tuesday   Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 

 

 

 

 
10:00 
10:30 
2:00 

 

6:30 
 

2 
Sunshine Strolls 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Strawberry 

Shortcake Social: CY 

Barrie Concert 
               Band: FL 

 
 

9:30 
11:00 

 

3 
Tuck Cart: DTD          
Stroke Program: TR 
TV Church  

         Service: Aud  

 

 
10:30 

1:15 
2:00 
 

4 
Music Therapy: DTD 
Flex & Stretch: Aud         
Fancy Fingers: AV 

 

 

10:00 
2:00 
3:00 

 
  

5 

Muffin Bingo: Aud 
Sensitive Touch:DTD 
Active Game: AV 
 
 

6 
10:00 

Puzzles: AV 
2:00 

Sparkling 
Specs: DTD 

7 
10:00 
Board 

Games: SR 
2:00 

iPad Fun: 
DTD 

 

 
10:00 
1:15 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

8 

Short Stories: DTD      
Flex & Stretch: Aud  
Active Games: Aud 
Walk with Me 
Outdoor Chit Chat: CY 

 

 
10:00 
10:30 

2:00 
3:00  

 

     9  
Sunshine Strolls 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Fish Tank Visit: FL 
Cards: CY 
  

 
    9:30 
11:00 

 
12:00 

2:30 
3:30 

10 
Stroke Program: TR 
TV Church  

         Service: Aud  
Order In Pizza: CY 
Word Games: AV 
Green Thumbs: CY 

 
10:00
10:30 

1:15 
2:00 

 
 

11 
Hymn Sing: AV 
Music Therapy: DTD 
Flex & Stretch: Aud         
Fancy Fingers: AV 
   

 
10:00  

 
2:00 
3:00 

 
 

12 

Beverage  

         Bingo: Aud 
Sensory Play: DTD 
Music & Popsicles  

    in the Courtyard 

13 
10:00 
Funny 

Flicks: AV 
2:00 

iPad Fun: 
DTD 

14 
10:00 
Hymn 

Sing: AV 
2:00 

Green 
Thumbs: 

CY 

 
10:00 

 

1:15 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

15 

Making Fruit  

          Kebobs: Aud  
Flex & Stretch: Aud         
Bingo: AV 
Trivia: DTD 
Outdoor Chit Chat: CY 
  

 
10:00
10:30 
1:30 
2:00 
3:00 
6:15 

16 
Sunshine Strolls 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Drive and Treat 
Music Therapy: DTD 
Current Events: CY 
Entertainment with       

     David Corry: Aud   

 
 

9:30     
11:00 

 
2:00 
3:00 

 

17 
Tuck Cart: DTD      
Stroke Program: TR 
TV Church  

         Service: Aud  
Splash of Colour: AV 
Fish Tank Visits 
 

  
10:00 

 
11:00 

 

1:15 
2:00 
3:00 

18 
Getting to  
       Know You: DTD 
Roman Catholic    

    Communion: Aud 

Flex & Stretch: Aud  
Fancy Fingers: AV 

Reminiscing: DTD 

 

10:00 

  
2:00 

 
3:00 

19 

Fancy Pen  

          Bingo: Aud 
Sparkling  
             Specs: DTD 
Active Game: AV 
 

20 
10:00 

Cards: AV 
2:00 

Music 
Therapy: 

DTD 
 

21 
10:00 
Name 
That 

Tune: AV 
2:00 

Puzzles:AV 

 
10:00               

1:15 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 
6:00 

22 
Fishing Game: CY 

Flex & Stretch: Aud         
Fish Tank Visits 
Would You Rather: AV 
Reminiscing: DTD 
Outdoor Chit Chat: CY 

  
11:00 

 

11:30 

 
   2:00 

2:45   

23 

St. Georges Anglican 

Church Service: Aud 

Lunch Outing to   

         Boston Pizza 
Sparkling Specs: DTD 
Splash of Colour: AV 

 
9:30 

11:00 
 

2:00 
2:00 
3:00 

24 
Stroke Program: TR 
TV Church  

         Service: Aud 
Board Games: AV 
Music Therapy: DTD 
Green Thumbs: CY 

          

10:30  
1:15  
2:00 

 

25 
Fancy Fingers: AV 

Flex & Stretch: Aud         

Art with  

         Natasha: Aud 

 

10:00 
10:30 
1:30- 

   3:30 

 

26 

Loonie Bingo: Aud  
Friendly Visits: DTD 
IOOF Olympic  

        Games: Aud 

27 
10:00 

Sing-a-
Long: AV 

2:00 
Patio Visits: 

CY 

28 
       

 
 

 
10:00 
1:15 

2:00 
 

3:00 
 

29 
Active Game: CY 
Flex & Stretch: Aud 

Armchair Travel to 

  British Columbia: AV 
Walk With Me 
 

 

  
10:30 

2:00 
3:00 
6:15 

30 
Relaxing Hands: DTD 
Green Thumbs: CY 
Walk with Me 
Entertainment with      

         Bill Perry: Aud 
 
 

   
9:30 

10:00 
11:00 

 
2:00 

 
3:00 

 

Tuck Cart: DTD     31 
Stroke Program: TR 
Reminiscing: DTD 
TV Church  

         Service: Aud 
Getting to Know  
                You: DTD 
Patio Visits: CY 
 

  
 

 
 

MJ 
 

 

Summer Olympics Start! 

Les Yetman July 12th 

Rick Neil July 14th 

Tommie Sowten July 16th 

Gary Scott July 19th 

Debbra Harris July 20th 

Vera Kane July 24th 

Larry Heffer July 26th 

Winnie Bennison July 31st 

 

Happy Canada Day! 
 

10:00 

Canada Day Social: CY 
2:00 

Canadian Trivia: DTD 

 


